
FIA CEZ D4 TW to 2000ccm

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 20 May 2018

Final results Race 1

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY

CR 03-2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 -1600
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

28 Nikola DVORAKOVA (CZE)  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Elise
MOTOKAROVY KLUB KART ARENA BRNO V. ACR

28:20.724 2:06.391 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 -2000
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

66 Petr MANDELIK (CZE)  1 -- 15 laps --Lotus Exige GT-R
KT MO TORSPORT s.r.o.

26:39.879 1:43.622 13

89 Petr KREJCI (CZE) 0.436 2 0.436Lotus Exige
KT MO TORSPORT s.r.o.

26:40.315 1:43.347 15

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = HRC
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

999 Gabor KISMARTY-LECHNER (HUN) 4:49.211 1 -- 13 laps --Hankook Racer
ZENGÖ  MOTORSPORT SERVICES Kft

28:01.957 2:07.874 9

976 Richard KIRALY(HUN) 20.694 2 20.694Hankook Racer
ZSILLE MOTORSPORT

28:22.651 2:08.599 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-1
Started: 16 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 0

44* Michal MAKES (CZE)  1 -- 15 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
Mićánek Motorsport

27:24.989 1:47.678 11

24* Jáchim GALÁS (CZE) 4.914 2 4.914Renault C lio Cup IV
GT2 Motorsport

27:29.903 1:48.379 7

121* Szymon LADNIAK (POL) 2.914 3 7.828Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

27:32.817 1:48.872 10

275 Petr MAJER (CZE) 3.816 4 11.644Renault C lio Cup IV
Mićánek Motorsport

27:36.633 1:48.827 9

717 Matthias LODI (SVN) 0.736 5 12.380Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:37.369 1:49.242 9

15 Zoran POGLAJEN (SVN) 0.702 6 13.082Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:38.071 1:49.319 12

18* René KIRCHER (DEU) 0.473 7 13.555Renault C lio Cup IV
Carpek Service

27:38.544 1:48.447 12

25 Enrico FAE (SVN) 11.200 8 24.755Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:49.744 1:49.433 5

21 Miha PRIMOZIC (SVN) 2.861 9 27.616Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:52.605 1:49.750 13

115 René MARTINEK (DEU) 1.739 10 29.355Renault C lio Cup IV
RTM Motorsport

27:54.344 1:49.708 12

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:43.347  in lap  15  by  nbr. 89 : Petr KREJCI (Lotus Exige)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jahn Cihelka
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71 Tomasz MAGDZIARZ (POL) 8.363 11 37.718Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

28:02.707 1:48.313 12

31* Karol URBANIAK (POL) 9.168 12 46.886Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

28:11.875 1:47.821 6

266 Dr. Laszlo LACZKO (HUN) 3.521 13 50.407Renault C lio
GFS MOTORSPORT EGYESÜLET

28:15.396 1:49.663 11

14* Tomasz WÓJCIK (POL) 17.211 14 1:07.618Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

28:32.607 1:50.063 11

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (70% of 15 Laps) = 10 Laps

23 Sandro SOUBEK (AUT)  DNC -- 3 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
Mair Racing Osttirol

5:59.255 1:51.357 2

20* Pawel WYSMYK (POL)  DSQ -- 15 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

27:31.650 1:48.287 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-2
Started: 5 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

870 Denis WOLF (CHE)  1 -- 15 laps --Renault Clio Cup III
Racing Team Zäziwil

27:52.721 1:50.006 12

1 Milan HAERING (CZE) 27.860 2 27.860Renault Clio Cup III
Carpek Service

28:20.581 1:51.392 6

850 Johanna AMANN (AUT)  3 -- 14 laps --Renault Clio Cup III
Johanna Amann

27:00.875 1:53.609 12

878 Angelo FIGUS (CHE) 0.963 4 0.963Renault Clio Cup III
Equpie Bernoise

27:01.838 1:53.483 12

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (70% of 15 Laps) = 10 Laps

4 Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI (POL)  DNC Renault Clio Cup III
Carpek Service

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-3
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

2* David WASSERMANN (DEU)  1 -- 13 laps --Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:00.674 2:07.293 10

5* Fabian PIWETZ (AUT) 26.013 2 26.013Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:26.687 2:08.961 9

6 Christoph PFLÜGLER (DEU) 2.014 3 28.027Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:28.701 2:07.922 10

8 Thorsten TROSS (DEU) 10.647 4 38.674Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:39.348 2:09.222 13

3* Fabian HEGGLI (CHE) 1.142 5 39.816Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:40.490 2:07.615 10

7 Martin RENNHOFER (AUT) 9.336 6 49.152Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

28:49.826 2:09.550 12

# 14, # 31, #71      30 sec Drive Through Timepenalty
# 20  Black Flag excl
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